
16-05-01 14:52:34 I Regaty Eliminacyjne Seniorów - 017 C-1 500m seniorow F A

Finish - meta

Start: 16-04-30 15:51:06.15
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Msce Tor Nazwisko Klub Czas Roznica Predkosc

1 6 2:00.488 2:00.488 14.94

2 8 2:01.312 0.824 14.84

3 1 2:01.992 0.680 14.76

4 5 2:01.998 0.006 14.75

5 4 2:03.772 1.774 14.54

6 3 2:04.318 0.546 14.48

7 2 2:05.635 1.317 14.33

8 9 2:05.732 0.097 14.32

9 7 2:09.522 3.790 13.90


